Multiprotocol XFP Optical Transceiver—1310 nm for up to
10 km Reach
JXP Series
Key Features •	Compliant	with	SONET	OC-192	SR-1,	10	G	Ethernet	and	10	G
	 Fibre	Channel	10GBASE-LR,	and	corresponding	Forward
	 Error	Correction	(FEC)	rates	from	9.95	Gbps	to	11.35	Gbps
•	1310	nm	optical	signals	for	up	to	10	km	reach
•	RoHS	6/6	compliant

MUlTIPROTOCOl XFP OPTICAl TRANSCEIvER
—1310 NM FOR UP TO 10 KM REACH
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide, or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample:  JXP-01lMAB1
Product Code Description
JXP-01LMAB1	 Multiprotocol,	OC-192	SR-1,	10	GbE/FC	LR/LW,	1310	nm,	industrial	temperature	range	10	Gbps	XFP	optical	transceiver
JXP-01LMAC1	 Multiprotocol,	OC-192	SR-1,	10	GbE/FC	LR/LW,	1310	nm,	commercial	temperature	range	10	Gbps	XFP	optical	transceiver
JXP-01LEAB1	 10	GbE/FC	LR/LW,	1310	nm,	industrial	temperature	range	10	Gbps	XFP	optical	transceiver
JXP-01LGAB1	 10	GbE/FC	LR/LW,	1310	nm,	commercial	temperature	range	10	Gbps	XFP	optical	transceiver
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor